South Knox High School
Tennis (Boys V) 2025 - 2026 Athletic Events List

Date Start Time Event Location
Sat8/16/25  7:00 PM Gibson Southern South Knox High School (SK Tennis Home [Blue
Courts)
Tue 8/19/25 530 PM South Spencer High School South Spencer High School Away Dﬁd 3\‘ 30
Thu 8/21/25 500 PM Vincennes Rivet South Knox High School (SK Tennis Home Glu.b
Courts)
Sat8/23/25  10.00AM  Wood Memorial Inv. (Wood Memorial) Wood Memorial Away Qed B'30
Tue 8/26/25  5:00 PM Loogootee Loogootee Away M e
Sat 8/30/25 10:00 AM Sullivan Invitational (V. only) (Sullivan High School) Sullivan High School Away M 8 o
Mon 9/1/25 5:30 PM Boonville South Knox High School (SK Tennis Home Blh"
Courts)
Tue 9/2/25 5:30 PM Bloomfield Bloomfield Away M 3 ‘.Sa
Wed 9/3/25 5:45 PM Princeton South Knox High School (SK Tennis Home ‘3'“‘-‘"
Courts)
Sat 9/6/25 10:00 AM Mater Dei (JV Cnly) Mater Dei (JV Only) Away RJ %: o0
Tue 9/9/25 5:00 PM Pike Central South Knox High School (SK Tennis Home ﬂlu—
Courts)
Wed 9/10/25  4:30 PM Barr-Reeve Barr-Reeve Away M 31 %0
Thu 9/11/25 5:00 PM Vincennes Lincoln Vincennes Lincoln Away 6[% L‘l 100
Sat 9/13/25 10:00 AM Washington Invitational (Washington) Washington Away A
Red 3245
Mon 9/15/25  5:30 PM White River Valley South Knox High School (SK Tennis Home Bl
Courts) ue-
Wed 9/17/25  5:00 PM Sullivan High School South Knox High School (SK Tennis Home aw
Courts)
Thu 9/18/25 5:30 PM Wood Memorial South Knox High School (SK Tennis Home M
Courts)
Tue 9/23/25 5:00 PM North Daviess North Daviess Away FZ ’( 3 b Y
Thu 9/25/25 515 PM Northeast Dubois Northeast Dubois Away RJ 3“3 0
Wed 10/1/25 TBD IHSAA Sectional IHSAA Sectional Away
Thu 10/2/25  TBD IHSAA Sectional Vincennes Lincoln Away
Tue 10/7/25  TBD Regionals South Knox High School Home
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